

Snack A Jacks Crispies Sour Cream & Chive Rijstwafels 23 gr

SNACK A JACKS



Geschikt voor vegetariërs. Geen kunstmatige kleurstoffen. Zonder toegevoegde smaakversterkers. Bereid met hoogwaardige ingrediënten.



GTIN:
08710398521637 (CU)
08710398521620 (TU)
08710398521613 (TU)
08710398521606 (TU)

TM: NL

Description

Made with quality ingredients

Origin

Country of origin: NETHERLANDS

Legal name: Rijst- en maïssnack met zure room- en kruidensmaak.

Ingredients

Rijst (52%), maïs (35%) (waarvan de kiem verwijderd is), zure room en kruidensmaak [suiker, aroma's (bevat MELK, WEIPOEDER, ROOMPOEDER), uipoeder, zout, zoete weipoeder (van MELK), kaliumchloride, peterselie, voedingszuur (citroenzuur), specerijen], zonnebloemolie. Dit product kan soja en sesam bevatten.

*This specification comes from the database of [PS in foodservice](#).
The producer of this product is responsible for the accuracy of the data. [Disclaimer](#)*

Allergen

With +	May contain +/-	Without -	Not delivered o		
		o	peanuts	o	pistachio
wheat		o	soy	+/-	macadamia nut
rye		o	milk	+	celery
barley		o	tree nuts	o	mustard
oat		o	almond	o	sesame
spelt		o	hazelnuts	o	sulphite
kamut		o	walnuts	o	lupine
crustacean and shellfish		o	cashewnut	o	molluscs
egg		o	pecan	o	
fish		o	Brazil nut	o	

Nutrients

	Product		
	Per 100 (g)	Per portion (23 g)	% GDA (DV)
Energy (kJ/kcal)	1738 / 415	400 / 95	5%
Total fat	8.1 g	1.9 g	3%
saturated fat	1 g	0.2 g	1%
Carbohydrates	76 g	17 g	
of which sugars	1.9 g	0.4 g	1%
Fibres	3.7 g	0.9 g	
Proteins	7 g	1.6 g	
Salt	1.1 g	0.25 g	4%

*Reference-intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

Quality marks & characteristics



Characteristic		Claim on label
Nutriscore B	Yes	Nutriscore B
Vegetarian	Yes	n.v.t

This specification comes from the database of [PS in foodservice](#).
The producer of this product is responsible for the accuracy of the data. [Disclaimer](#)

Storage conditions

Stage	Storage condition	Temperature (°C)	Period
after production	unknown	6°C - 21°C	273 day(s)
<i>Comment:</i>			
receipt wholesaler	unknown		182 day(s)
<i>Comment:</i>			
General comment for all storage conditions			
Preservationmethod			
Usage instructions on the label			
Storage instructions on the label	Koel en droog bewaren.		
Shelf-life date type			
Location shelf-life date on package			

Logistic

Logistic hierarchy

- consumer unit - 08710398521637 - Snack A Jacks Crispies Sour Cream & Chive Rijstwafels 23 gr
- trade unit - 08710398521620 - Snack A Jacks Crispies Sour Cream & Chive Rijstwafels 8 x 23 gr
- 08710398521613 - Snack A Jacks Crispies Sour Cream & Chive Rijstwafels 3 x 23 gr
- trade unit - 08710398521606 - Snack A Jacks Crispies Sour Cream & Chive Rijstwafels 3 x 3 x 23 gr

Logistic details

*This specification comes from the database of [PS in foodservice](#).
The producer of this product is responsible for the accuracy of the data. [Disclaimer](#)*

Snack A Jacks Crispies Sour Cream & Chive Rijstwafels 23 gr

consumer unit

Articlename	Snack A Jacks Crispies Sour Cream & Chive Rijstwafels 23 gr
Short productname	SNACK A JACKS 23GR
GTIN	08710398521637
Articlenumber	
Intrastat code	19041030
EGnumber	
Packaging (DxWxH)	bag (41mm x 147mm x 156mm)
E-mark	Not filled in
Net content	23 g
Net weight	23 g
Gross weight	28 g
Drained weight	
Amount of servings per package	1
Minimal amount of servings per package	
Maximal amount of servings per package	

trade unit

GTIN	08710398521620
Articlenumber	
Packaging (DxWxH)	box (300mm x 200mm x 158mm)
Net weight	184 g
Gross weight	357 g
Amount of smaller units in this packaging	8

pallet

Pallet (Pallet + load) (DxWxH)	euro pallet (1000mm x 1200mm x 1740mm)
Net weight	
Gross weight	99400 g
Amount of units on this pallet	200
Boxes per layer	20
Amount layers on pallet	10

*This specification comes from the database of [PS in foodservice](#).
The producer of this product is responsible for the accuracy of the data. [Disclaimer](#)*

GTIN	08710398521613
Articlenumber	
Packaging (DxWxH)	bag (80mm x 147mm x 180mm)
Net weight	69 g
Gross weight	94 g
Amount of smaller units in this packaging	3

trade unit

GTIN	08710398521606
Articlenumber	
Packaging (DxWxH)	box (390mm x 145mm x 173mm)
Net weight	207 g
Gross weight	460 g
Amount of smaller units in this packaging	3

pallet

Pallet (Pallet + load) (DxWxH)	euro pallet (1000mm x 1200mm x 1600mm)
Net weight	
Gross weight	90100 g
Amount of units on this pallet	135
Boxes per layer	15
Amount layers on pallet	9

Packaging material

bag (41mm x 147mm x 156mm)

Packaging material	Value	% recycled material	Is recyclable	Comment
Composite	4 g		not recyclable	

box (300mm x 200mm x 158mm)

Packaging material	Value	% recycled material	Is recyclable	Comment
Paper, paperboard	148 g		not recyclable	

bag (80mm x 147mm x 180mm)

Packaging material	Value	% recycled material	Is recyclable	Comment
Composite	9 g		not recyclable	

box (390mm x 145mm x 173mm)

Packaging material	Value	% recycled material	Is recyclable	Comment
Paper, paperboard	177 g		not recyclable	

*This specification comes from the database of [PS in foodservice](#).
The producer of this product is responsible for the accuracy of the data. [Disclaimer](#)*

Contact information

PepsiCo Nederland BV

Postbus 1008, 3600 BA Maarsse, The Netherlands

Consumer Support

0800-7377426

Specification last edited on 2024-03-08 by the producer.

v1.5.5 prodpp1537429dl2exly1ln3

*This specification comes from the database of [PS in foodservice](#).
The producer of this product is responsible for the accuracy of the data. [Disclaimer](#)*